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Result Notification Bachelor of Vocation Public Service (2020-23) Semester Sixth (Regular) 
Examination June- 2023. 
The result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Vocation Public Service (2020-23) 
Semester Sixth (Regular) Examination held in June- 2023 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

6 PC Paper Cancel 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 ENG-701 English-III 

2 ETH-701 Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude 
3 SAT-701 Science and Technology 

4 POL-703 Ethics and Politics in India 

5 POL-704 Indian Foreign Policy 

6 OJT-702 OJT 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 20L7BPS29101 VAIDH PARKASH PASS 8.33 

2 20L7BPS29102 PARAMVEER PASS 8.80 

3 20L7BPS29103 ANJALI PASS 9.27 

4 20L7BPS29104 LOVELY PASS 7.20 

5 20L7BPS29105 ABNA PASS 8.00 

6 20L7BPS29107 SAGAR KHUTELA PASS 7.67 

7 20L7BPS29108 MONIKA PASS 8.73 

8 20L7BPS29110 SANJAY PASS 7.00 

9 
20L7BPS29111 DEEPANSHU 

YADAV 
PASS 

8.93 

10 20L7BPS29113 NISHANT PASS 6.60 

11 

20L7BPS29114 MANSI RE RE-ENG-701  
RE-SAT-701 
RE-POL-703 
RE-POL-704 
AB-OJT-702 

12 20L7BPS29115 DIKSHA PASS 9.40 

13 20L7BPS29116 BHARTI PASS 8.13 

14 20L7BPS29117 GARIMA  KAUSHIK PASS 8.33 

15 20L7BPS29119 RITIK PASS 6.73 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

16 20L7BPS29120 NAZIA RE RE-POL-704 

17 20L7BPS29121 RONIKA PASS 7.20 

18 20L7BPS29123 RAVITA RANA PASS 7.80 

19 20L7BPS29124 KOMAL PASS 7.13 

20 20L7BPS29125 VISHNU KAUSHIK PASS 7.07 

 
Dated: 17/08/2023 
 



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 20L7BPS29101 VAIDH PARKASH 27 39 B+ 23 31 C 22 40 B+ 28 52 A+ 27 51 A 228 90 O 8.33
2 20L7BPS29102 PARAMVEER 26 47 A 25 50 A 25 62 A+ 28 59 A+ 26 60 A+ 215 90 A+ 8.80
3 20L7BPS29103 ANJALI 27 53 A+ 28 45 A 28 52 A+ 28 59 A+ 27 58 A+ 227 90 O 9.27
4 20L7BPS29104 LOVELY 23 36 B 23 50 A 22 30 C 24 33 B 23 28 C 216 65 A+ 7.20
5 20L7BPS29105 ABNA 24 50 A 21 54 A 22 28 C 25 57 A+ 24 41 B+ 212 75 A+ 8.00
6 20L7BPS29107 SAGAR KHUTELA 27 34 B+ 22 35 B 23 32 B 26 53 A 27 36 B+ 210 80 A+ 7.67
7 20L7BPS29108 MONIKA 26 43 B+ 27 58 A+ 26 50 A 26 59 A+ 26 54 A+ 218 90 A+ 8.73
8 20L7BPS29110 SANJAY 25 39 B+ 18 49 B+ 17 28 P 25 50 A 25 32 B 192 75 A 7.00
9 20L7BPS29111 DEEPANSHU YADAV 27 44 A 26 49 A 26 50 A 27 55 A+ 27 50 A 226 90 O 8.93

10 20L7BPS29113 NISHANT 25 28 C 20 33 C 19 32 C 21 48 B+ 25 32 B 196 65 A 6.60

11 20L7BPS29114 MANSI 24 1 F 18 28 C 17 5 F 23 1 F 24 19 F 209 AB AB

RE-ENG-701 
RE-SAT-701
RE-POL-703
RE-POL-704
AB-OJT-702

12 20L7BPS29115 DIKSHA 27 55 A+ 25 57 A+ 25 56 A+ 27 58 A+ 27 57 A+ 228 90 O 9.40
13 20L7BPS29116 BHARTI 28 47 A 23 43 B+ 23 38 B+ 28 58 A+ 28 39 B+ 198 65 A 8.13
14 20L7BPS29117 GARIMA  KAUSHIK 26 41 B+ 22 53 A 22 45 B+ 26 60 A+ 26 53 A 228 84 A+ 8.33
15 20L7BPS29119 RITIK 22 45 B+ 17 28 P 16 29 P 21 45 B+ 22 28 C 199 63 A 6.73
16 20L7BPS29120 NAZIA 24 32 B 21 31 C 20 28 C 24 52 A 24 23 F 203 78 A+ RE-POL-704
17 20L7BPS29121 RONIKA 26 30 B 15 49 B+ 14 40 C 22 52 A 26 39 B+ 200 63 A 7.20
18 20L7BPS29123 RAVITA RANA 27 35 B+ 22 44 B+ 21 35 B 27 55 A+ 27 30 B 220 84 A+ 7.80
19 20L7BPS29124 KOMAL 25 29 C 12 37 C 13 28 P 25 52 A 25 37 B+ 215 84 A+ 7.13
20 20L7BPS29125 VISHNU KAUSHIK 27 32 B 25 29 C 24 28 C 28 37 B+ 27 30 B 223 84 A+ 7.07

Date: 17/08/2023 Examintion Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name

Maximum Marks

PracticalTheory

Credit

Minimum Marks

Subject Name

Bachelor of Vocation
Public Services (2020-23)

Sixth Semester (Regular)- June 2023

Subject Code SGPA

English-III Ethics, Integrity and 
Aptitude

Science and 
Technology

Ethics and Politics in 
India

Indian Foreign Policy OJT

OJT-702ENG-701
2 4 4 4 4 12

ETH-701 SAT-701 POL-703 POL-704


